— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 24/08/2024
CHNO000212 - KHALID G
*Period Opening Bal.: 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
27/02/2022 IN SA2100367839 49541 SRIVALLI KRISHNAN 124.00 0.00 124.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
01/03/2022 IN SA2100369252 34842 LEENA 1,383.00 0.00 1,507.00
DENTCARE NOVA ON BUCCAL &
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, LINGUAL .
12/03/2022 IN SA2100386311 6357 MONISHA 5,936.00 0.00 7,443.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE .
12/03/2022 IN SA2100384870 46179 SHANTHA KUMARI 588.00 0.00 8,031.00
306 LIGHT CURE SPECIAL TRAY
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (UPPER)
12/03/2022 IN SA2100385266 10994 VASUKI 4,150.00 0.00 12,181.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
12/03/2022 IN SA2100386281 34843 PARI 1,383.00 0.00 13,564.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
14/03/2022 IN SA2100387345 7445 NATARAJAN 5,533.00 0.00 19,097.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
19/03/2022 IN SA2100396390 34844 DHANALAKSHMI 1,383.00 0.00 20,480.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
19/03/2022 IN SA2100395998 10995 DR EBINEZER 4,150.00 0.00 24,630.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
21/03/2022 IN SA2100397675 48471 SHANTHA KUMARI 392.00 0.00 25,022.00

307. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE
BLOCK PER JAW (UPPER)

22/03/2022 IN SA2100400151 34845 KARTHIK 1,383.00 0.00 26,405.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

25/03/2022 IN SA2100405227 3857 KATHIJA 8,299.00 0.00 34,704.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

28/03/2022 IN SA2100408080 39092 SREGANESH 1,232.00 0.00 35,936.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER

29/03/2022 IN SA2100410427 15604 ANITHA 3,125.00 0.00 39,061.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE

29/03/2022 IN SA2100409326 10996 PAARI 4,150.00 0.00 43,211.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

29/03/2022 IN SA2100409817 7446 KISHORE KUMAR 5,533.00 0.00 48,744.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

30/03/2022 IN SA2100410751 34847 VENKATARAMANAN 1,383.00 0.00 50,127.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

31/03/2022 IN SA2100412661 34846 PREMA 1,383.00 0.00 51,510.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE

01/04/2022 IN SA2200000628 1000606 ZAHIR 1,383.00 0.00 52,893.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25

04/04/2022 IN SA2200004545 1026401 SANTHA KUMARI 2,777.96 0.00 55,670.96
290a. ACRYLIC RPD 7-10 TEETH
SETTING

(LOWER)-31,34,35,36,37,41,43,45,
46,47 , 285a. ACRYLIC FULL
DENTURE U/L TEETH
SETTING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,
22,23,24,25,26,27
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04/04/2022 IN SA2200004668 1004351 SEETHALAKSHMI 4,150.00 0.00 59,820.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-26,27,28

27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-15,16

07/04/2022 IN SA2200009282 1008614 PRAVEEN 1,383.00 0.00 33,969.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25

08/04/2022 IN SA2200010676 1009887 ABDUL BASHEER 1,383.00 0.00 35,352.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25

08/04/2022 IN SA2200010812 1010014 VALAI YAPATHY 2,766.00 0.00 38,118.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-35,36

09/04/2022 IN SA2200012411 1011474 VASUKI 5,533.00 0.00 43,651.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-27,36,37,38

12/04/2022 IN SA2200014495 1027030 SANTHA KUMARI 2,777.96 0.00 46,429.92
290b. ACRYLIC RPD 7-10 TEETH
ACRYLISING
(LOWER)-31,34,35,36,37,41,43,45,
46,47 , 285b. ACRYLIC FULL
DENTURE U/L
ACRYLISING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,
21,22,23,24,25,26,27

14/04/2022 IN SA2200018644 1017462 SIVASANKAR 784.00 0.00 47,213.92
307. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE
BLOCK PER JAW
(LOWER)-31,32,33,34,35,36,37,41,
42,43,44,45,46,47 , 307. LIGHT
CURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK PER
JAW
(UPPER)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,2
2,23,24,25,26,27

20/04/2022 IN SA2200026239 1024938 MOUNISHA 672.00 0.00 47,885.92
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-41

21/04/2022 N SA2200028273 1027929 JOTHILAKSHMI 4,150.00 0.00 42,035.92
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-24,25,26

22/04/2022 IN SA2200029955 1029592 AMMU 4,150.00 0.00 46,185.92
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-15,16,17

22/04/2022 N SA2200029429 1029075 NEELAKANTAN 5,533.00 0.00 51,718.92
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-14,15,16,17

22/04/2022 IN SA2200029098 1028746 SHANTHAKUMARI 12,449.00 0.00 64,167.92
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-23,24,25,26,27,28,45,46,47

22/04/2022 IN SA2200028544 1028200 YOGARAJAN 1,383.00 0.00 65,550.92
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-34

23/04/2022 IN SA2200030686 1030311 RAVI CHANDRAN 6,916.00 0.00 72,466.92
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-1L,12,13, 34,15 .
25/04/2022 RC 6009660 0.00 10,000.00 62,466.92
Bank Transfer
26/04/2022 IN SA2200033426 1033323 PHIROJA 6,916.00 0.00 69,382.92
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
o WDIEA213,341516 .
26/04/2022 RC 16528 6009507 0.00 1,510.00 67,872.92
Cash Amount Received
28/04/2022 IN SA2200037212 1037069 AAYLA 1,232.00 0.00 69,104.92
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-21,31
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28/04/2022 IN SA2200037254 1037110 SARANYA DEVI 672.00 0.00 69,776.92
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-41

03/05/2022 IN SA2200044071 1043948 SHANTHA KUMARI 672.00 0.00 70,448.92
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-41

04/05/2022 N SA2200045219 1045079 SHIVA SHANKAR 1,948.91 0.00 72,397.83
284a. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE UL
TEETH
SETTING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,
22,23,24,25,26,27,31,32,33,34,35,3
6,37,41,42,43,44,45,46,47

04/05/2022 IN SA2200045610 1045467 ASHOK KUMAR 2,766.00 0.00 75,163.83
27a. DENTCARE NOVA

oo WIDIESSZ38. .

04/05/2022 IN SA2200046640 1046488 DAILY RANI 13,832.00 0.00 88,995.83

27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-23,24,25,26,27,33,34,35,36,

04/05/2022 IN SA2200046814 1046662 HARIKRISHNAN 12,449.00 0.00 101,444.83
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-12,13,14,15,16,43,44,45,46

06/05/2022 N SA2200048722 1048546 SHANTHA KUMARI 258.00 0.00 101,702.83
307b. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH
BITE BLOCK 6 TO 10 TEETH
(LOWER)-31,34,35,36,37,41,43,45,

L ASAT
10/05/2022 IN SA2200054084 1053921 ALEESHA 1,232.00 0.00 102,934.83
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-21,31
11/05/2022 RC 17850 6015457 0.00 10,000.00 92,934.83
Cash Amount Received
12/05/2022 IN SA2200057251 1057053 THARUN 616.00 0.00 93,550.83
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-21
12/05/2022 IN SA2200057484 1057283 THARUN 1,232.00 0.00 94,782.83
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, RETAINER-11,41 ..
13/05/2022 IN SA2200058149 1057973 VANJULAVVALLI 661.00 0.00 95,443.83

306 LIGHT CURE SPECIAL TRAY
(LOWER)-31 , 306 LIGHT CURE
SPECIAL TRAY (UPPER)-21

13/05/2022 IN SA2200058964 1058780 VIGNESH 4,150.00 0.00 99,593.83
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-34,35,36

13/05/2022 IN SA2200059071 1058884 BALAJI 2,766.00 0.00 102,359.83
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-15,16

14/05/2022 N SA2200059553 1059361 RAVICHANDRAN 4,150.00 0.00 106,509.83
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-21,22,23

14/05/2022 IN SA2200059868 1059674 BALASUBRAMANIAN 2,766.00 0.00 109,275.83
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-16,17

15/05/2022 N SA2200061185 1060997 SHIVA SHANKAR 1,948.91 0.00 111,224.74
284b. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L
ACRYLISING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,
21,22,23,24,25,26,27,31,32,33,34,3
5,36,37,41,42,43,44,45,46,47

16/05/2022 IN SA2200062497 1062303 NITHYANANTHAM 1,792.00 0.00 93,016.74
19b.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE METAL
TRIAL FOR LAYERING-46,47

17/05/2022 N SA2200063982 1063817 AMMU 4,150.00 0.00 97,166.74
27a. DENTCARE NOVA

o WDIESRS36,37

18/05/2022 N SA2200064695 1064527 NAVEEN KUMAR 1,383.00 0.00 98,549.74

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46
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19/05/2022 IN SA2200066422 1066245 NITHYANANTHAM 1,333.00 0.00 99,882.74
19c.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
CERAMIC LAYERING-46,47

20/05/2022 IN SA2200068983 1068792 ALEESA 616.00 0.00 100,498.74
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11

23/05/2022 IN SA2200072591 1072411 PAVITHRA 4,687.00 0.00 105,185.74
19a.MLS
CROWN/BRIDGE-35,36,37

24/05/2022 IN SA2200074037 1073831 SHANTHA KUMARI 2,789.00 0.00 107,974.74
266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH
TEETH SETTING
(LOWER)-31,34,35,36,37,41,43,45,

BT .

25/05/2022 RC 6020996 0.00 29,000.00 78,974.74
Bank Transfer

26/05/2022 RC 17858 6021704 0.00 10,000.00 68,974.74
Cash Amount Received

27/05/2022 RC 17859 6022156 0.00 1,000.00 67,974.74
Cash Amount Received

27/05/2022 RC 17859 6022280 0.00 1,000.00 66,974.74
Cash Amount Received

27/05/2022 RC 17859 6022280 1,000.00 0.00 67,974.74
Bank Transfer

30/05/2022 IN SA2200081652 1081474 ANBUSELVI 11,066.00 0.00 79,040.74

DENTCARE NOVA ON

BUCCALRPALATAL-36,37,46,47 ,

DENTCARE NOVA ON BUCCAL &
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, LINGUAL-3637,4647
30/05/2022 N SA2200082246 1082104 SHANMUGAM 17,982.00 0.00 97,022.74

27a. DENTCARE NOVA

W/DIE-31,32,33,34,36,37,41,42,43,
e lllllImASAGAT .
01/06/2022 IN SA2200084681 1084539 USHA 1,383.00 0.00 98,405.74

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-21
01/06/2022 IN SA2200084815 1084673 RAKHAE 4,150.00 0.00 102,555.74

27a. DENTCARE NOVA
o UWIDIESMA,35,85 .
01/06/2022 IN SA2200084898 1084756 SABARISH 4,150.00 0.00 106,705.74
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-11,21,22 .
01/06/2022 IN SA2200084553 1084412 MOHAN 1,383.00 0.00 108,088.74
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46
06/06/2022 IN SA2200091816 1091665 VANJULAVALLI 784.00 0.00 108,872.74

307. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE
BLOCK PER JAW (LOWER)- , 307.
LIGHT CURE BASE WITH BITE
BLOCK PER JAW (UPPER)-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200094034 1093878 SHANMUGAM 672.00 0.00 104,544.74
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-

08/06/2022 IN SA2200094555 1094398 GOMATHI 8,680.00 0.00 113,224.74
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-, 19a.M LS
CROWN/BRIDGE- , 27a. DENTCARE
NOVA W/DIE-

09/06/2022 IN SA2200096102 1095941 GANESH 9,682.00 0.00 122,906.74
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

12/06/2022 IN SA2200100765 1100595 SANDHYA 1,562.00 0.00 114,468.74
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
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13/06/2022 IN SA2200102446 1102266 SHANTHA KUMARI 2,789.00 0.00 117,257.74
266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH
ACRYLISING (LOWER)-

14/06/2022 IN SA2200103638 1103454 GAYATHRI 4,150.00 0.00 121,407.74
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

15/06/2022 IN SA2200104289 1104105 SANGETHA 4,150.00 0.00 125,557.74
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

15/06/2022 IN SA2200104343 1104158 NITHYA 1,383.00 0.00 126,940.74
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

15/06/2022 IN SA2200104388 1104203 VANJULAVALLI 1,948.91 0.00 128,889.65
284a. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L
TEETH SETTING-

15/06/2022 IN SA2200104423 1104238 HAJI MOHAMMED 23,436.00 0.00 152,325.65
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

16/06/2022 IN SA2200105837 1105657 RATHNAVEL 1,383.00 0.00 153,708.65
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
17/06/2022 IN SA2200108558 1108372 HAJI MOHAMMED 672.00 0.00 154,380.65
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-
17/06/2022 RC 21126 6031638 0.00 20,000.00 134,380.65
Cash Amount Received
18/06/2022 IN SA2200110492 1110300 AFRITH 672.00 0.00 135,052.65
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-
20/06/2022 RC 6031991 0.00 15,000.00 120,052.65
Cash Amount Received
20/06/2022 IN SA2200111634 1111445 LALITHA DEVI 672.00 0.00 120,724.65
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-
21/06/2022 IN SA2200112899 1112708 AYESHA MARIAM 1,383.00 0.00 122,107.65
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
21/06/2022 IN SA2200113346 1113153 NIRANJANA SRI 4,150.00 0.00 126,257.65
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
21/06/2022 IN SA2200113915 1113716 SUDHAKAR RAO 6,250.00 0.00 132,507.65
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
21/06/2022 RC 6032995 0.00 10,000.00 122,507.65
Cash Amount Received
21/06/2022 RC 21133 6032993 0.00 20,000.00 102,507.65
Cash Amount Received
22/06/2022 IN SA2200115656 1115450 VAIRESWARI 4,150.00 0.00 106,657.65
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
22/06/2022 RC 21135 6033486 0.00 10,000.00 96,657.65
Cash Amount Received
23/06/2022 IN SA2200117140 1116924 VANJULAVALLI 1,948.91 0.00 98,606.56
284b. ACRYLIC FULL DENTURE U&L
L ACRYLISING- .
24/06/2022 IN SA2200118690 1118489 SWARNA 1,232.00 0.00 99,838.56

422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-

25/06/2022 IN SA2200119966 1119770 AATHI 1,383.00 0.00 101,221.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

25/06/2022 IN SA2200120468 1120267 NANTHINI 1,383.00 0.00 102,604.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

27/06/2022 IN SA2200122632 1122422 MUTHU KRISHNAN 6,916.00 0.00 109,520.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

02/07/2022 IN SA2200130476 1130263 VIJAYALAKSHMI 1,383.00 0.00 103,403.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

04/07/2022 IN SA2200132220 1132004 KUMAR 2,946.00 0.00 106,349.56
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE- , 27a.
DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

04/07/2022 IN SA2200132520 1132300 JUVAIRIYA 6,916.00 0.00 113,265.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
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05/07/2022 IN SA2200134167 1133940 BEENA 6,916.00 0.00 120,181.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

13/07/2022 IN SA2200146163 1145927 GUNA 672.00 0.00 120,853.56
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-

13/07/2022 IN SA2200146092 1145857 SALIM BASHA 1,344.00 0.00 122,197.56
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-

14/07/2022 IN SA2200147320 1147081 CHANDRASEKAR 1,383.00 0.00 123,580.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

14/07/2022 IN SA2200147176 1146937 KAMACHI 4,150.00 0.00 127,730.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

14/07/2022 IN SA2200147058 1146820 VIMALA 3,125.00 0.00 130,855.56
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

14/07/2022 IN SA2200146895 1146657 SONIYA 1,383.00 0.00 132,238.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

15/07/2022 IN SA2200149648 1149396 SATHYA THULASI 10,937.00 0.00 143,175.56
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-

16/07/2022 RC 6043151 0.00 36,000.00 107,175.56

Bank Transfer

16/07/2022 IN SA2200151066 1150817 VENKATASUBRAMANIYAN 8,299.00 0.00 115,474.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

16/07/2022 RC 23058 6043695 0.00 15,000.00 100,474.56

Cash Amount Received

20/07/2022 IN SA2200156080 1155812 NIRANJANASRI 630.00 0.00 101,104.56
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-

21/07/2022 IN SA2200157807 1157536 RUBINI PRIYA 3,890.00 0.00 104,994.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-13

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A4 S .

21/07/2022 IN SA2200157653 1157383 SARAH 1,155.00 0.00 106,149.56

422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 41

21/07/2022 IN SA2200157652 1157382 RAJESH ALAMELU 630.00 0.00 106,779.56
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-11

21/07/2022 IN SA2200157571 1157301 REENA 1,297.00 0.00 108,076.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-17
22/07/2022 RC 32622 6045585 0.00 15,000.00 93,076.56
Cash Amount Received
25/07/2022 RC 32624 6046374 0.00 10,000.00 83,076.56
Cash Amount Received
27/07/2022 RC 32626 6047621 0.00 1,000.00 82,076.56
Cash Amount Received
27/07/2022 RC 32626 6048009 0.00 1,000.00 81,076.56
Cash Amount Received
27/07/2022 RC 32626 6048009 1,000.00 0.00 82,076.56
Bank Transfer
27/07/2022 IN SA2200165775 1165508 PRIYA 1,297.00 0.00 83,373.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46
27/07/2022 IN SA2200167006 1166733 VISHWANATHAN 5,859.00 0.00 89,232.56
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AT A
28/07/2022 RC 32625 6047619 0.00 25,000.00 64,232.56
Cash Amount Received
30/07/2022 IN SA2200171280 1171001 VEDHAMOORTHY 1,297.00 0.00 65,529.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47
30/07/2022 IN SA2200172067 1171786 AMIRTHAVALLI 1,297.00 0.00 66,826.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36
30/07/2022 IN SA2200172423 1172142 RAMKUMAR 2,930.00 0.00 69,756.56
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,37
31/07/2022 IN SA2200172882 1172600 ABDUL 2,594.00 0.00 72,350.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-14
,15
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01/08/2022 IN SA2200174330 1174054 SASIKALA 1,680.00 0.00 74,030.56
19b.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE METAL
TRIAL FOR LAYERING-36 ,46

02/08/2022 N SA2200175519 1175240 JOSEPHINE ANITHA 5,187.00 0.00 79,217.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11
21 22 23

03/08/2022 IN SA2200178090 1177803 AMIAD 1,465.00 0.00 80,682.56
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15

03/08/2022 IN SA2200178067 1177780 RUBINI PRIYA 3,890.00 0.00 84,572.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-13

03/08/2022 IN SA2200177825 1177538 ARULMOZHI 9,077.00 0.00 93,649.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-34
,35 ,36 ,37 ,44 ,45 ,46

03/08/2022 IN SA2200178293 1178006 SWEETHA 1,297.00 0.00 94,946.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-26

04/08/2022 N SA2200180238 1179944 JAYASRI 7,781.00 0.00 102,727.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11
21 34 42 43 44

04/08/2022 IN SA2200179495 1179204 RENGASWAMY 12,968.00 0.00 115,695.56
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-31
;32,33 ,34 ,35 ,36 ,37 ,41

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A2 A3

06/08/2022 IN SA2200183662 1183366 NIRMALA 656.00 0.00 116,351.56
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-21

06/08/2022 321 58546 0.00 20.56 116,331.00

06/08/2022 RC 32631 6050796 0.00 10,000.00 106,331.00

Cash Amount Received

08/08/2022 IN SA2200186161 1185859 KARTHIK V 5,859.00 0.00 112,190.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26 ,27

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6 AT

08/08/2022 IN SA2200186183 1185881 VINITA 2,594.00 0.00 114,784.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AG

09/08/2022 IN SA2200186940 1186640 UMADEVI 10,374.00 0.00 125,158.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-13
14 15 16 ,17 26 36 ,37

11/08/2022 IN SA2200189929 1189632 CHANDRASEKAR 3,890.00 0.00 114,048.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A2 2 .

13/08/2022 IN SA2200193939 1193638 MIRTHINI 1,155.00 0.00 115,203.00

422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-21 31

16/08/2022 IN SA2200197103 1196791 MUTHU KRISHNAN 2,594.00 0.00 117,797.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A
17/08/2022 RC 6055931 0.00 11,000.00 106,797.00
Bank Transfer
17/08/2022 IN SA2200199117 1198809 KARTHIK 4,394.00 0.00 111,191.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-35 ,36
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2
18/08/2022 RC 35003 6056362 0.00 10,000.00 101,191.00
Cash Amount Received
18/08/2022 IN SA2200199865 1199553 GOMATHI 3,890.00 0.00 105,081.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-14
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A5 A6
19/08/2022 IN SA2200201788 1201469 RAVICHANDRAN 14,264.00 0.00 119,345.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-31
,32 ,33 34 ,35 ,41 42 ,43

19/08/2022 IN SA2200201531 1201215 BALAJI 1,297.00 0.00 120,642.00
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

30/08/2022 IN SA2200216923 1216587 MAHALAKSHMI 12,968.00 0.00 133,610.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15
16 17 25 26 27 36 45

05/09/2022 IN SA2200225681 1225333 SARA 1,155.00 0.00 134,765.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-21 31

06/09/2022 RC 35011 6066079 0.00 25,000.00 109,765.00
Cash Amount Received

06/09/2022 IN SA2200227789 1227433 FLORENCE 1,932.00 0.00 111,697.00
271a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE READDING
PLATE WITH ONE TOOTH-22

07/09/2022 IN SA2200229012 1228652 GAYATHRI 1,297.00 0.00 112,994.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-17

09/09/2022 IN SA2200229866 1229504 SATHISH 1,297.00 0.00 114,291.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-32

10/09/2022 RC 35017 6066767 0.00 15,000.00 99,291.00

Cash Amount Received

13/09/2022 IN SA2200234127 1233750 SUBASHINI 2,594.00 0.00 101,885.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-11

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2

13/09/2022 IN SA2200234932 1234550 RENGASAMY 9,077.00 0.00 110,962.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-14
15 ,16 17 23 24 ,25

15/09/2022 RC 45305 6069407 0.00 15,000.00 80,962.00
Cash Amount Received

17/09/2022 IN SA2200241018 1240646 AKSHATH 1,155.00 0.00 82,117.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR
RETAINER-11 ,41

17/09/2022 IN SA2200241136 1240764 RAVI CHANDRAN 630.00 0.00 82,747.00
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-41

17/09/2022 RC 45306 6070891 0.00 5,000.00 77,747.00
Cash Amount Received

